PRO-ENERGY PRICE LIST SEPT 09
Softstarter（3 Phases 380/440/460/550 input）
Model
Volt
age
(V)
power
(KW)
curre
nt(A)
USD/pc keyboar
Gross
weigh
t(kg)
Shape
dimension
L/W/H(mm)
Installation
dimension
a/b/d(mm)
picture
(mm)
PJR2-05 380 5.5 12 £393.85 PJR2 4.39 145/270/167 128/205/Ф7
PJR2-07 380 7.5 17 £393.85 PJR2 4.39 145/270/167 128/205/Ф7
PJR2-11 380 11 22 £393.85 PJR2 4.39 145/270/167 128/205/Ф7
PJR2-15 380 15 32 £393.85 PJR2 4.39 145/270/167 128/205/Ф7
PJR2-18 380 17 38 £400.83 PJR2 4.39 145/270/167 128/205/Ф7
PJR2-22 380 22 47 £400.83 PJR2 5.14 145/270/167 128/205/Ф7
PJR2-30 380 30 62 £427.55 PJR2 5.14 145/270/167 128/205/Ф7
PJR2-37 380 37 75 £455.43 PJR2 5.14 145/270/167 128/205/Ф7
PJR2-45 380 45 88 £513.53 PJR2 5.14 145/270/167 128/205/Ф7
PJR2-55 380 55 110 £648.29 PJR2 5.17 145/270/167 128/205/Ф7
PJR2-75 380 75 140 £929.45 PJR2 5.17 145/270/167 128/205/Ф7
PJR2-90 380 90 170 £1,259.40 PJR2 17.9 260/385/241 210/350/Ф9
PJR2-110 380 110 210 £1,350.02 PJR2 17.9 260/385/241 210/350/Ф9
PJR2-132 380 132 250 £1,463.88 PJR2 17.9 260/385/241 210/350/Ф9
PJR2-160 380 160 320 £1,587.03 PJR2 17.9 260/385/241 210/350/Ф9
PJR2-200 380 200 410 £1,841.47 PJR2 28.3 260/385/241 210/350/Ф9
PJR2-250 380 250 480 £1,961.13 PJR2 28.3 290/445/280 235/400/Ф9
PJR2-320 380 320 590 £2,323.63 PJR2 28.3 290/445/280 235/400/Ф9
PJR2-400 380 400 790 £3,775.89 PJR2 28.3 290/445/280 235/400/Ф9
PJR2-500 380 500 1000 £4,607.74 PJR2 30 290/445/280 235/400/Ф9
PRO-ENERGY PRICE LIST SEPT 09
 Softstarter（3 Phases 220V input）
Model
Volt